10 MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC
1
SY
ST
EM
D
ES
CR
IP
TI
O
N
S
Servo Motors Model Designation
HF-MP series HF-KP series HF-SP series
Example: HF-MP 05 3 B = Ultra-low inertia type with small capacity; 0.05 kW; 3000 rpm; 200 V; with electromagnetic brake
Symbol Motor series
HC-RP Ultra-low inertia,
medium capacity
HF-KE Low inertia,
small capacity
HF-KP Low inertia,
small capacity
HF-MP Ultra-low inertia,
small capacity
HF-SE Medium inertia,
medium capacity
HF-SP Medium inertia,
medium capacity
Code Rated speed [rpm]
2 2000
3 3000
Code Electromagnetic brake
— None
B !
Code Rated output [W] Code Rated output [W]
05 50 10 1000
1 100 15 1500
2 200 20 2000
4 400 35 3500
5 500 50 5000
7 750 70 7000
HF-KP " " " "
Servo Motors 200 V
All motors conform to the following standards:
CE, UL, cUL
Example: HF-SP 70 2 4B = Medium inertia type with medium capacity; 7 kW; 2000 rpm; 400 V; with electromagnetic brake
Symbol Motor series
HF-JP Low inertia,
medium capacity
HF-SP Medium inertia,
medium capacity
HA-LP Medium-inertia,
high capacity
Code Rated speed [rpm]
1M 1500
2 2000
3 3000
Code Electromagnetic brake
— None
B !
Code Rated output [W] Code Rated output [W]
5 500 50 5000
10 1000 70 7000
15 1500 11k 11000
20 2000 15k 15000
35 3500 22k 22000
HF-SP " " 4 "
Servo Motors 400 V
All motors conform to the following standards:
CE, UL, cUL
Code
4 400 V type
General note: The above tables show the motor model name break-down. Not all combinations are possible.
Please refer to the motor specifications table on page 13ff
HC-RP series
additional coding for HF-KE and HF-SE motors
HF-JP series
/// MODEL DESIGNATION
11MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC